www.LElubricants.com • 800-537-7683Asset Reliability Solutions™
Product Information
Xtract™ Filtration
Xtract™ Adapter Kits
Gearbox, Hydraulic, Drum & Tote Adapter Kits
Applications
• Gearboxes
• Transformers

Tote Adapter
www.LElubricants.com • 800-537-7683Asset Reliability Solutions™
Ordering Information
Gearbox Adapter | LEX-GB-KT
Hydraulic Adapter | LEX-HY-KT
Drain Size Fill Size
Part # Description Part # Description
LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A
LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A
LEX-QC1000M-A Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO A LEX-QC1000M-A Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO A
LEX-QC500M-B Xtract QC .5 Male ISO B LEX-QC500M-B Xtract QC .5 Male ISO B
LEX-QC750M-B Xtract QC .75 Male ISO B LEX-QC750M-B Xtract QC .75 Male ISO B
LEX-QC1000M-B Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO B LEX-QC1000M-B Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO B
Drain Size Fill Size
Part # Description Part # Description
LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A
LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A

Hyd-tag-RD Red Hyd-tag-PR Purple
Hyd-tag-YW Yellow Hyd-tag-BG Beige
How To Order
Filter Adapter Kit
Select adapter type and
use corresponding part
number shown on this
page and next.
1. Gearbox, Hydraulic,
Drum or Tote
Adapter
Select customizable
option from each of the
following categories and
use corresponding part
numbers shown on charts
on this page and next.
2. Drain Size
3. Fill Size
4. Fill Tube
5. Breather
6. Color Tag
*Note: If you choose “black”
color tag, you will not receive a
tag, as the adapter part itself is
black (see photos).
*
*
*
*
1919 E. Tulsa | Wichita, KS 67216
LE operates under an ISO 9001 Certified Quality System.
www.LElubricants.com • 800-537-7683
Breather
Part # Description
LEXS1-66 (200-gal max volume) Xclude Standard Breather
LEXS1-122 (350-gal max volume) Xclude Standard Breather
LEXS1-188 (500-gal max volume) Xclude Standard Breather
Ordering Information
LEX_AKFLY_143  07-17Xtract™ is a trademark of Lubrication Engineers, Inc.
Drum Adapter | LEX-DA-KT & Tote Adapter | LEX-TA-KT
Fluid Handling & Filtration Solutions
With our Xtract™ and Xpel™ product lines, we offer a full range of
fluid handling and filtration solutions, including portable filtration,
dedicated filtration, water removal, filters, adapter kits, and
lubricant storage to suit your needs. Customize your system today
at www.lelubricants.com.
Drain Size Fill Size
Part # Description Part # Description
LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A LEX-QC500M-A Xtract QC .5 Male ISO A
LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A LEX-QC750M-A Xtract QC .75 Male ISO A
LEX-QC1000M-A Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO A LEX-QC1000M-A Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO A
LEX-QC500M-B Xtract QC .5 Male ISO B LEX-QC500M-B Xtract QC .5 Male ISO B
LEX-QC750M-B Xtract QC .75 Male ISO B LEX-QC750M-B Xtract QC .75 Male ISO B
LEX-QC1000M-B Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO B LEX-QC1000M-B Xtract QC 1.0 Male ISO B
Color Drum & Tote Tag
Part # Description Part # Description
DT-tag-GR Gray DT-tag-DG Dark Green
DT-tag-BK Black DT-tag-MD Mid Green
DT-tag-BL Blue DT-tag-OA Orange
DT-tag-RD Red DT-tag-PR Purple
DT-tag-YW Yellow DT-tag-BG Beige
Order Example
To order a Gearbox Adapter Kit with .5 male
drain size ISO A, .5 male fill size ISO A, 2” fill
tube, High Humidity Check Valve Breather
(200-gal max volume), and orange color tag,
you would need to provide the following
codes (in this order):
1. LEX-GB-KT
2. LEX-QC500M-A
3. LEX-QC500M-A
4. Gb-fill-2